

RULES & REGULATIONS TARIFF R-100

Pricing in this tariff will apply to all operations conducted by RJS Logistics, Inc., unless shipment is governed by a valid shipper contract or agreement with contracted pricing, authorized and acknowledged by RJSLogistics, Inc. Pricing in this tariff is subject to update.

Accessorial Fees		
Collections/Bad Debt Penalty Fee (After 90 days Past Due)	15.00%	
Detention at Shipper or Receiver: First 2 hours:	No Charge	
Detention at Shipper or Receiver-After 2 hours: Every 15 minutes:	\$20.00	
Layover Fee	\$300.00	
Reconsignment Fee (Out-of-route mileage is extra)	\$100.00	
Reconsignment Out of Route Mileage: Per extra mile on new route:	\$3.00	
Stop Charges (Up to 2): Each:	\$75.00	
Stop Charges (3 or more): Each:	\$100.00	
Tarping (Up to 5' high on flatbed)	\$100.00	
Tarping (Over 5' high on flatbed)	\$150.00	
Truck Ordered but Not Used	\$250.00	
Unloading/Loading (Invoiced at cost with receipt)	At Cost	

Tariff R-100 Effective January 1, 2017

Published by Johnnie L. Johnson, RJS Logistics, Inc. 2818 Gray Fox Road, Monroe, NC 28110